
CIBLE 0 CAT NOM NAT CLUB MATR 1e Sér 5 6 2e série 5 6 TOTAL 5 6 ARC

0 0 0 BBDC 864

0 0 0 BBDJ 864

0 0 0 BBDM 864

1 17D 1 BBDM KETELAARS Joke NL CSO 133675 223 11 3 220 8 4 443 19 7 B

2 3B 0 BBDM SARLET Pascale BE CTH 405003 215 8 4 222 6 2 437 14 6 B

0 0 0 BBDS 864

1 12A 1 BBDS TOUSSAINT Mireille BE CDC 412025 193 6 2 190 7 4 383 13 6 B

0 0 0 BBHM 864

1 17C 1 BBHM KETELAARS Henk NL CSO 133676 269 13 7 286 18 5 555 31 12 B

2 19D 1 BBHM JANSENS Cor NL OGY 104427 265 10 8 289 10 10 554 20 18 B

3 19A 1 BBHM FONSNY Alain BE CTH 405077 223 10 5 228 9 23 451 19 28 B

0 0 0 BBHS 864

1 12B 1 BBHS BUNGENEERS Daniel BE CDC 412026 224 6 2 207 9 1 431 15 3 B

2 3A 0 BBHS WINKELMOLEN Eric NL OS 119255 202 7 3 210 7 1 412 14 4 B

0 0 0 BBHV 864

1 3D 0 BBHV IMBERT Frans BE DRZ 106004 260 14 4 273 20 5 533 34 9 B

2 3C 0 BBHV DUPONT François BE CTH 405004 171 9 2 155 4 1 326 13 3 B

0 0 0 CDC 864

0 0 0 CDJ 864

0 0 0 CDM 864

1 21B 1 CDM PINTJENS Herlinda BE SSW 128102 350 30 17 361 26 25 711 56 42 C

2 4C 0 CDM MATHIEU Marie Louise BE RHT 909014 267 11 4 305 16 10 572 27 14 C

0 0 0 CDS 864

1 21A 1 CDS MORTIER Marylène BE SLB 916019 332 22 16 342 22 23 674 44 39 C

2 2D 0 CDS POLISENO Claire FR Lon 0 354 21 28 0 0 0 354 21 28 C

3 7B 0 CDS RAHIER Angelique BE ACG 401011 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 C

0 0 0 CHC 864

0 0 0 CHC 864

1 15C 1 CHC GROOTAERS Jordy BE SHT 512061 353 30 20 364 29 25 717 59 45 C

0 0 0 CHJ 864

0 0 0 CHM 864

1 21C 1 CHM GENYN Jefke BE SSW 128101 389 22 40 395 25 41 784 47 81 C

2 18C 1 CHM VERHOEVEN Nico BE KSM 116033 382 33 30 374 30 28 756 63 58 C

3 17A 1 CHM PAPS Roger BE SSA 515001 362 32 23 378 23 34 740 55 57 C

4 4A 0 CHM ATTERT Hubert BE CTH 405014 359 19 27 356 23 24 715 42 51 C

5 19C 1 CHM POELS Harry NL OGY 142005 351 29 18 363 24 26 714 53 44 C

6 14B 1 CHM DIRICKX Alphonse BE SHT 512004 350 25 20 361 19 28 711 44 48 C

7 2B 0 CHM DE MAERE André BE FOA 201043 356 30 21 347 30 16 703 60 37 C

8 1B 0 CHM MAQUET Gilbert BE CTF 610050 340 40 18 341 19 21 681 59 39 C

9 23A 1 CHM DELACROIX Pascal BE CAJ 416001 326 20 18 316 20 17 642 40 35 C

10 24D 1 CHM MERMANS Guido BE DAE 102020 270 11 10 0 0 0 270 11 10 C

11 4D 0 CHM CULTIAUX Louis BE RHT 909002 38 0 0 0 0 0 38 0 0 C

0 0 0 CHS 864

1 1A 0 CHS DENAYER Sébastien BE GSR 203100 395 65 43 389 25 38 784 90 81 C

2 1C 0 CHS VANDERVELDEN Vincent BE HUY 402003 380 60 36 399 21 45 779 81 81 C

3 24B 1 CHS VAN DE WOUWER Patrick BE KJS 115223 375 31 27 389 31 31 764 62 58 C

4 16B 1 CHS BACOT Julien BE HUY 402012 372 21 17 379 20 38 751 41 55 C

5 15B 1 CHS ERNOTS Rony BE SHT 512027 369 32 24 379 23 35 748 55 59 C

6 14C 1 CHS SCHOUBBEN Ludwig BE SHT 512059 369 31 28 376 25 32 745 56 60 C

7 21D 1 CHS LUYTEN Patrick BE SLB 916003 340 20 19 341 23 21 681 43 40 C

8 12C 1 CHS GROMIDAS Saki BE CTH 405063 335 30 12 342 22 19 677 52 31 C

9 16C 1 CHS VALLE Jean Albin BE ACM 407020 332 27 15 341 18 22 673 45 37 C

10 23D 1 CHS BRESSELEER Michael BE CTH 405072 325 23 15 334 17 13 659 40 28 C

11 4B 0 CHS FLUHR Thierry BE CTH 405066 319 17 14 330 23 15 649 40 29 C

12 11D 1 CHS DEBANTE Thierry BE CAF 417012 318 20 12 330 19 20 648 39 32 C

13 23C 1 CHS VERBELEN Daniel BE CAJ 416019 320 22 11 323 16 16 643 38 27 C

14 11A 1 CHS ALLIANCE Jordan BE CTH 405043 321 22 16 302 17 8 623 39 24 C

15 16D 1 CHS FRANQUENNE Thierry BE CAF 417019 306 22 10 308 19 15 614 41 25 C

16 14A 1 CHS PICCOLO Pascal BE RHT 909052 292 21 4 317 24 8 609 45 12 C

17 17B 1 CHS VANLEEUW Danny BE SSA 515026 273 13 6 309 18 12 582 31 18 C

18 16A 1 CHS ELAERTS Christophe BE ACM 407015 281 13 7 276 18 5 557 31 12 C

19 11B 1 CHS CREME Michel BE AGC 410014 232 7 5 249 7 6 481 14 11 C

20 1D 0 CHS BORREMANS Eric BE CTF 610002 345 48 16 0 0 0 345 48 16 C

21 7C 0 CHS MVUNZU ZAYANA Denis BE ACM 407007 0 0 0 328 20 18 328 20 18 C

0 0 0 CHV 864

1 2C 0 CHV VAN DER VEN Loe NL ROZ 105519 335 24 14 327 26 15 662 50 29 C

2 22B 1 CHV DE WILDE Jo BE GSW 804008 303 21 7 335 23 14 638 44 21 C

3 2A 0 CHV DISABATINO Lucien FR Lon 0 329 25 14 0 0 0 329 25 14 C

4 20A 1 CHV DELWICHE Marcel BE SSA 515005 302 22 7 0 0 0 302 22 7 C

0 0 0 LDS 864

1 13B 1 LDS GEENTJES Nathalie BE FCM 113099 75 1 0 0 0 0 75 1 0 L

0 0 0 LHJ 864
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1 13C 1 LHJ REDONDO Andoni BE FCM 113045 93 2 0 0 0 0 93 2 0 L

0 0 0 LHS 864

1 13A 1 LHS VAN BELLE Bart BE FCM 113076 71 1 0 0 0 0 71 1 0 L

0 0 0 RDC 864

1 12D 1 RDC FEYEN Marika BE CTH 405035 187 7 3 215 8 3 402 15 6 R

0 0 0 RDM 864

1 18A 1 RDM ZEGELS Irène BE CTH 405103 214 7 4 213 7 2 427 14 6 R

0 0 0 RDS 864

1 20B 1 RDS MARIANI Sonia FR AUX 323202 262 8 8 247 11 4 509 19 12 R

0 0 0 RHJ 864

1 11C 1 RHJ VAN MEUYLDER Gregory BE CAF 417009 260 7 8 245 8 5 505 15 13 R

0 0 0 RHM 864

1 22A 1 RHM LUYCKX Jan BE SSW 128099 312 21 9 319 24 13 631 45 22 R

2 24C 1 RHM KACIC J-Pierre BE RVS 814006 317 21 9 303 18 12 620 39 21 R

3 19B 1 RHM PENA Victor BE CTH 405081 234 11 2 267 13 5 501 24 7 R

4 23B 1 RHM COCQUYT Francis BE CTH 405052 225 5 4 234 9 5 459 14 9 R

5 18B 1 RHM PIROTTE Jean BE CTH 405101 199 3 1 246 12 6 445 15 7 R

0 0 0 RHS 864

1 24A 1 RHS KOOLS René BE KSM 116077 333 23 17 354 30 21 687 53 38 R

2 7A 0 RHS STELSY Eric BE ACG 401029 0 0 0 259 13 4 259 13 4 R

0 0 0 RHV 864

1 15A 1 RHV SCHRAUWEN Karel BE KSM 116064 238 13 0 242 14 2 480 27 2 R

INTER EQUIPE

BARE BOW

BBHM FONSNY Alain BE CTH 405077 223 10 5 228 9 23 451 19 28

1 BBDM SARLET Pascale BE CTH 405003 215 8 4 222 6 2 437 14 6 1214

BBHV DUPONT François BE CTH 405004 171 9 2 155 4 1 326 13 3

COMPOUND

CHS ERNOTS Rony BE SHT 512027 369 32 24 379 23 35 748 55 59

1 CHS SCHOUBBEN Ludwig BE SHT 512059 369 31 28 376 25 32 745 56 60 2210

CHC GROOTAERS Jordy BE SHT 512061 353 30 20 364 29 25 717 59 45

CHM ATTERT Hubert BE CTH 405014 359 19 27 356 23 24 715 42 51

2 CHS GROMIDAS Saki BE CTH 405063 335 30 12 342 22 19 677 52 31 2051

CHS BRESSELEER Michael BE CTH 405072 325 23 15 334 17 13 659 40 28

CHM PAPS Roger BE SSA 515001 362 32 23 378 23 34 740 55 57

3 CHS VANLEEUW Danny BE SSA 515026 273 13 6 309 18 12 582 31 18 1624

CHV DELWICHE Marcel BE SSA 515005 302 22 7 0 0 0 302 22 7

CHS VALLE Jean Albin BE ACM 407020 332 27 15 341 18 22 673 45 37

4 CHS ELAERTS Christophe BE ACM 407015 281 13 7 276 18 5 557 31 12 1558

CHS MVUNZU ZAYANA Denis BE ACM 407007 0 0 0 328 20 18 328 20 18

RECURVE

RHM PENA Victor BE CTH 405081 234 11 2 267 13 5 501 24 7

1 RHM COCQUYT Francis BE CTH 405052 225 5 4 234 9 5 459 14 9 1405

RHM PIROTTE Jean BE CTH 405101 199 3 1 246 12 6 445 15 7


